THE DATASHEET OF
NCP603SNADJT1G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 201
September, 2019 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP603/D
NCP603

output capacitor, as close as possible to the NCP603, and
make traces as short as possible.
DEVICE ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Code Version Package Shipping*
NCP603SNADJT1G AAU ADJ
TSOP−5
(Pb−Free) 3000/Tape & Reel
NCP603SN130T1G AAF 1.3 V
NCP603SN150T1G AAV 1.5 V
NCP603SN180T1G AAW 1.8 V
NCP603SN250T1G ACL 2.5 V
NCP603SN280T1G AAX 2.8 V
NCP603SN300T1G AAY 3.0 V
NCP603SN330T1G AAZ 3.3 V
NCP603SN350T1G AA2 3.5 V
NCP603SN500T1G AA3 5.0 V
*For additional information on our Pb−Free strategy and soldering details, please download the ON Semiconductor Soldering and Mounting
Techniques Reference Manual, SOLDERRM/D.
TSOP−5 3.00x1.50x0.95, 0.95P
CASE 483